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Recording Flock Prefix Flock Owner Location Owner phone 1 Owner phone 2 Owner Email Post Code

Beltex 2420 2021 2 Ashton Glen Mitchell A R & R R Clinton 022 4157687 NULL rossruth@ashtonglen.co.nz 9584
Composite 2323 2020 4 FG Hair Sheep Focus Genetics Kapiro Kerikeri 021 197 2208 NULL mccaughanz@landcorp.co.nz 293
Composite 2325 2021 2 Nikau B Broadbent K Tuakau 09 233 3230 021 174 3146 broadbent.ka@gmail.com 2695
Composite 4579 2018 5 Piquet Hill Composite Jackson W Ngaruawahia 07 825 4480 0277 399 939 w.a.h.jackson@gmail.com 3742
Composite 4578 2018 4 Piquet Hill Terminal Jackson W Ngaruawahia 07 825 4480 0277 399 939 w.a.h.jackson@gmail.com 3742
Composite 3388 2021 3 St Leger Romney Cross St Leger Superior Genetics Te Karaka 06 8623555 022 081 8358 andrew@stleger.co.nz 4092
Composite 4989 2016 5 Readstock Waiau Partners Wairoa 06 838 8976 06 838 8976 bogaardread@gisborne.net.nz 4193
Composite 4797 2021 3 Kelso X Kelso Genetics Ltd. Onga Onga 027 777 6619 Hamish 027 437 1550 Matt hamish@kelso.co.nz 4278
Composite 2393 2019 4 HFL Breeding Flock Horizon Farming Ltd Waipukurau 021 903 199 06 857 3706 aimee@fourgoodfoods.com 4284
Composite 3666 2017 7 Gullies Composites The Gullies Ltd Marton 021 626 513 027 804 4620 richard@thegullies.nz 4788
Composite 4749 2019 3 Motu-nui Composites Motu-nui Enterprises Masterton 06 372 3841 (Jason) 027 326 7734 jason.motunui@xtra.co.nz 5872
Composite 4893 2022 2 Wairere Texel / Rom Wairere Rams Masterton 06 372 5784 021 751 163 simon@wairererams.co.nz 5882
Composite 7704 2023 1 Crossbred Progeny Test NZ Corriedale Society Gold Mar Kekerengu 7260 03 579 2497 0274 144 129 j.booker@amuri.net 7260
Composite 916 2014 9 Longdowns Earl C C & J M Amberley 03 314 3841 027 465 6612 chrisandjaneearl@gmail.com 7483
Composite 4626 2015 4 Avalon Texel Richardson A R Tapanui 03 204 2134 027 220 2672 avalon@yrless.co.nz 9587
Composite 4548 2015 5 Avalon Ultimate Richardson A R Tapanui 03 204 2134 027 220 2672 avalon@yrless.co.nz 9587
Composite 4771 2017 7 Blythburn Genetex Howden and Co Ltd Gore 03 207 6823 0274 321843Nola bnhowden@xtra.co.nz 9775
Composite 2638 2000 23 Woodlands Res AgResearch Ltd Invercargill 03 231 3033 03 321 8800 suzanne.rowe@agresearch.co.nz 9871
Composite 4669 2021 3 Blackdale Textra Black L G & W I Riverton 03 224 6106 021 855 106 blackdale70@gmail.com 9883
Composite 1138 2017 3 Tamlet Smith G A Wyndham 03 206 4925 NULL tamlet@ruralinzone.net 9892
Composite Shedding 7707 2021 2 Glenlands Glenlands Farm Limited Napier 4182 027 250 2850 027 2284386 info@glenlandsfarm.co.nz 4182
Composite Shedding 7746 2023 1 Waitohi Peaks Heard A & S Hawarden 021 272 7522 NULL heardsonfarm@xtra.co.nz 7385
Coopdale 7542 2022 2 Triple Farms Ltd Triple Farms Ltd Taumarunui 07 894 5959 NULL triplefarmslimited@gmail.com 3997
CoopTex 3422 2021 3 Blackdale Coop Texel Black L G & W I Riverton 03 224 6106 021 855 106 blackdale70@gmail.com 9883
Coopworth 1425 2021 2 Nikau Broadbent K Tuakau 09 233 3230 021 174 3146 broadbent.ka@gmail.com 2695
Coopworth 3110 2011 6 Kirikau Coopworths Kirikau Coopworths Taumarunui 07 896 7020 NULL thepoplarsfarm@gmail.com 3993
Coopworth 4851 2013 10 Romani Romani Farms Ltd Taumarunui 07 895 7144 NULL romani@farmside.co.nz 3994
Coopworth 391 2018 6 Hinenui Hinenui Genetics Ltd Gisborne 06 862 8768 027 255 8768 brett@hinenuigenetics.co.nz 4072
Coopworth 712 2009 14 Marlow Wyn-Harris J & R Waipukurau 06 855 8265 027 710 9426 j.wyn-harris@hotmail.com 4281
Coopworth 1207 2011 11 Waione Wilkie  J D Wanganui 06 342 6883 021 267 4425 john@waione.co.nz 4581
Coopworth 528 2013 9 Ditton Falloon J R & J Masterton 06 372 4882 0274 999 765 james.falloon@xtra.co.nz 5886
Coopworth 1115 2017 6 Grassendale Longridge Ltd Masteron 06 372 6671 NULL george@grassendale.nz 5894
Coopworth 4774 2021 2 Ashton Glen Mitchell A R & R R Clinton 022 4157687 NULL rossruth@ashtonglen.co.nz 9584
Corriedale 3567 2019 2 Hugheden Bibby D J B Onga Onga 020 4142 5991 NULL dylanbibby7@gmail.com 4278
Corriedale 2849 2009 4 Longfield Booker J G Kekerengu 03 579 2497 NULL j.booker@amuri.net 7260
Corriedale 1973 2016 4 Melrose Rutherford D K Hawarden 03 314 4180 027 629 5443 rutherford.melrose@amuri.net 7385
Dorper 1045 2016 6 Ratapiko B W & K A Young Trust Inglewood 06 756 9197 NULL bw.ka.young@farmside.co.nz 4390
Easycare 5032 2022 2 Tokorangi eSheep Tokorangi Farm Wanganui 06 927 5954 027 342 2022 tokorangifarm@outlook.com 4577
Easycare 2375 2020 4 MF Ezicare Morrison Farming Marton 0276401166 (Will) 0276960265 (Daniel) ardofarm@xtra.co.nz 4788
Finnish Landrace 228 2010 12 Wheeler Wheeler D T Kaiapoi 03 313 2204 027 436 5167 danielwheeler@xtra.co.nz 7630
Growbulk 4479 2009 15 Rosedale Growbulk Morrison Bros Gore 03 207 1857 027 487 7088 growbulk@xtra.co.nz 9775
Highlander 4591 2014 10 Waipuna Highlander Genetics Polson D J & E J Wanganui 06 342 2850 0274 933 815 value@allinsolutions.co.nz 4541
Ile de France 2501 2017 5 Forrester Ile de France Sheep NZ Ltd Amberley 0274 410 486 0274 880 487 forrester.family@xtra.co.nz 7483
Kelso Maternal 2744 2005 9 Kelso Maternal Kelso Genetics Ltd. Onga Onga 027 777 6619 Hamish 027 437 1550 Matt hamish@kelso.co.nz 4278
Kelso Maternal 2445 2020 4 Kelso Olann Kelso Genetics Ltd. Onga Onga 027 777 6619 Hamish 027 437 1550 Matt hamish@kelso.co.nz 4278
Meatmaster 4969 2010 12 Wheeler Meat Wheeler D T Kaiapoi 03 313 2204 027 436 5167 danielwheeler@xtra.co.nz 7630
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Perendale 3321 2016 8 Awaroa Brandon P H Otorohanga 07 873 6313 NULL pa.brandon@farmside.co.nz 3977
Perendale 1941 2016 8 Raupuha Russell & Mavis Proffit Trust Mahoenui 07 877 8977 027 355 2927 raupuhastud@gmail.com 3978
Perendale 2300 2016 7 Dolomite Elliott K H & J M C Akaroa 021 221 4185 NULL ken.dolomite@gmail.com 7581
Perendale 5064 2023 1 Nithdale Perendales Tripp A Gore 274183423 NULL office@nithdale.com 9772
Perendale Cross 3838 2021 1 Minda Hills Illston M & L Taihape 06 388 7804 027 488 7804 mark@mindahills.co.nz 4796
Poll Dorset 4688 2018 5 Puketotara Haywood K A & R L Piopio 07 877 8586 027 276 8540 krhaywood@farmside.co.nz 3971
Romdale 3541 2016 8 Raupuha Russell & Mavis Proffit Trust Mahoenui 07 877 8977 027 355 2927 raupuhastud@gmail.com 3978
Romney 630 2016 8 ARDG - Glenbrook Glenbrook Ltd Silverdale 0274 816 599 (Jenny) NULL jasavannah@xtra.co.nz 994
Romney 3001 2014 10 FG Goudies Focus Genetics Goudies Reporoa 06 839 5836 07 333 7054 goudies@landcorp.co.nz 3081
Romney 5056 2023 1 Tombstone Romneys AJ & FM Coster Ltd Tauranga 07-543-3720 027-243-2871 bayleyjcoster@gmail.com 3171
Romney 480 2023 1 ARDG Alexander Farming Genetics Ltd Matamata 07 888 1703 021 7466 46 calexander@outlook.co.nz 3472
Romney 347 2018 5 Piquet Hill Jackson W Ngaruawahia 07 825 4480 0277 399 939 w.a.h.jackson@gmail.com 3742
Romney 552 2020 1 Waiteika Abbott K A & P J Raglan 027 4639 859 (Keith) 027 284 0374 (Tracy) keithabb@xtra.co.nz (Keith) 3895
Romney 1776 2018 5 Puketotara Haywood K A & R L Piopio 07 877 8586 027 276 8540 krhaywood@farmside.co.nz 3971
Romney 1881 2023 1 Paparata Paparata Farms Ltd Ohura 07 856 2209 (Trevor) 07 893 8844 (Seymour) paparatafarms@gmail.com (Trevor) 3980
Romney 184 2015 4 Hain Romneys Hain S & G Gisborne 06 867 8097 022 070 3322 sam.gemma.hain@gmail.com 4040
Romney 395 2018 6 Makaretu Hinenui Genetics Ltd Gisborne 06 862 8768 027 255 8768 brett@hinenuigenetics.co.nz 4072
Romney 102 2021 3 St Leger St Leger Superior Genetics Te Karaka 06 8623555 022 081 8358 andrew@stleger.co.nz 4092
Romney 592 2007 14 Hildreth Romneys Hildreth Romneys Hastings 06 874 2700 027 468 0281 dvhildreth@xtra.co.nz 4179
Romney 1839 2017 7 Pahiwi Tennent Farming Ltd Waipukurau 06 855 4943 027 932 1034 robtennent@hotmail.com 4282
Romney 580 2017 5 Meldrum Wingate Partnership Eketahuna 06 375 0602 NULL jandcwingate@xtra.co.nz 4996
Romney 2191 2019 3 Motu-nui Romneys Motu-nui Enterprises Masterton 06 372 3841 (Jason) 027 326 7734 jason.motunui@xtra.co.nz 5872
Romney 539 2015 9 Wairere Wairere Rams Masterton 06 372 5784 021 751 163 simon@wairererams.co.nz 5882
Romney 2984 2022 1 Wairere F E Wairere Rams Masterton 06 372 5784 021 751 163 simon@wairererams.co.nz 5882
Romney 406 2016 5 ARDG - Arahura Los Pastores Masterton 027 450 4085 027 208 5501 (DA) arahuragenetics@gmail.com 5884
Romney 1092 2017 7 Wai-Iti Romneys Puketiritiri Ltd Masterton 022 658 0680 06 372 2551 farm@waiitirams.co.nz 5890
Romney 684 2009 11 Grassendale Romneys Longridge Ltd Masteron 06 372 6671 NULL george@grassendale.nz 5894
Romney 124 2023 1 Moutere Downs R & P Moore Ltd Upper Moutere 03 543 2729 027 267 7370 romneyrams@gmail.com 7175
Romney 3953 2022 2 Lammerlaw Laurenson E J Fairlie 03 685 6186 027 244 9565 ejlaurenson.ltd@gmail.com 7987
Romney 1811 2009 11 Orari Gorge Romneys Orari Gorge Station Geraldine 03 692 2893 021 142 8134 robert@orarigorge.co.nz 7991
Romney 2414 2021 1 Stoneburn Denham A E Palmerston 03 465 0605 027 640 8167 andy.stoneburn@xtra.co.nz 9483
Romney 4117 2023 1 Waimara Waimara Limited Waikouaiti 03 280 3550 027 359 8431 waimaralimited@gmail.com 9541
Romney 3855 2010 14 FG Freestone Focus Genetics Freestone Te Anau 06 839 5836 03 249 6947 schmahlI@landcorp.co.nz 9679
Romney 2629 2015 9 Nithdale Tripp A Gore 274183423 NULL office@nithdale.com 9772
Romney 452 2017 7 Wairaki Tripp A Gore 274183423 NULL office@nithdale.com 9772
Romney 130 2009 14 Wakaepa Mrs K M Parish Gore 03 208 5505 NULL jandkparish@gmail.com 9774
Romney 2077 2009 13 Rosedale Morrison Bros Gore 03 207 1857 027 487 7088 growbulk@xtra.co.nz 9775
Romney 841 2020 2 Ram Hill Senior G W & E J Lumsden 0274736467 (Chris) 021 685 681 (Graham) ramhillnz@gmail.com (Chris) 9794
Romney 2340 2019 2 Mokoreta Genetics McRae M Wyndham 027 462 5040 03 206 4183 mcraem@hotmail.com 9892
RomTex 4949 2011 9 Orari Gorge RomTex Orari Gorge Station Geraldine 03 692 2893 021 142 8134 robert@orarigorge.co.nz 7991
Suffolk 4788 2017 7 Raupuha Russell & Mavis Proffit Trust Mahoenui 07 877 8977 027 355 2927 raupuhastud@gmail.com 3978
SufTex 7556 2022 1 HWNZ Terminal Headwaters NZ Ltd Windwhistle 7572 021 288 6640 (John) NULL john@headwaters.net.nz 7544
SufTex 5015 2021 1 Dalzell Suftex Aaron J McCall Ltd Cave 03 685 5702 03 685 5955 dalzell@ezykonect.co.nz 7984
SufTex 2747 2010 8 Mount Linton Mt Linton Station Otautau 03 225 4689 021 779 485 Office@mountlinton.co.nz 9689
TEFRom 3411 2015 8 Momopai Anderson B A Eketahuna 06 375 8101 027 648 2222 bradandjacs@xtra.co.nz 4994
TEFRom 4474 2015 8 Twin Farm TEFRom Twin Farm Ltd Gore NULL 021 261 6986 snowwelsh@hotmail.com 9777
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Texel 4611 2011 7 Redwood Latta G J T Fairlie 03 685 6268 021 868 512 garry@wnation.net.nz 7987
Texel 2766 2017 7 Meba Howden and Co Ltd Gore 03 207 6823 0274 321843Nola bnhowden@xtra.co.nz 9775
Texel 3490 2016 6 Cromarty Busby B G & H J Invercargill 03 230 4562 027 681 5241 h.cottle@globe.net.nz 9876
Texel 2672 2022 2 Blackdale Black L G & W I Riverton 03 224 6106 021 855 106 blackdale70@gmail.com 9883
Texel Cross 2388 2021 3 Avalon AF Richardson A R Tapanui 03 204 2134 027 220 2672 avalon@yrless.co.nz 9587
Texel Romney 2749 2009 14 Mount Linton Mt Linton Station Otautau 03 225 4689 021 779 485 Office@mountlinton.co.nz 9689
Wiltshire 5036 2021 2 West Country Collis G & K Warkworth 09 4225759 NULL gkcollis@gmail.com 984
Wiltshire 2368 2023 1 Arvidson Arvidson D S & E R M Papakura 09 296 0597 027 277 1556 arvidsonz@gmail.com 2110
Wiltshire 5012 2023 1 Whakatiri Fulton S Papakura 021 889 691 NULL sam@whakatiri.co.nz 2585
Wiltshire 2450 2019 2 Waterfields Wiltshire Waterfields Family Trust Te Kuiti 021 247 2278 NULL akmartyn@yahoo.com.au 3981
Wiltshire 2351 2021 3 RICHWILT Romani Farms Ltd Taumarunui 07 895 7144 NULL romani@farmside.co.nz 3994
Wiltshire 5047 2023 1 Hinenui X Hinenui Genetics Ltd Gisborne 06 862 8768 027 255 8768 brett@hinenuigenetics.co.nz 4072
Wiltshire 2256 2017 7 Gullies Wiltshire The Gullies Ltd Marton 021 626 513 027 804 4620 richard@thegullies.nz 4788
Wiltshire 2374 2020 4 MF Wiltshire Ezicare Morrison Farming Marton 0276401166 (Will) 0276960265 (Daniel) ardofarm@xtra.co.nz 4788
Wiltshire 2308 2022 2 Mt Cass Wiltshire Organic Farm Holdings Ltd. Waipara 021 2594859 NULL office.mtcass@xtra.co.nz 7483
Wiltshire 2687 2023 1 Enfield Kean G Winton 027 428 4450 NULL grant_kean@hotmail.com 9783

Total flocks 108
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